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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

12

16

ZAHEER AHMAD 

JAHANZAIB ZAFAR 

MUHAMMAD ASIM 

HAFIZ SAFFIULLAH 

CHOUDARY IHTASHAM ALI 

ABDUL REHMAN 

SHAGUFTA RASHEED (Selected
Against Women Quota)

AMMARA AZAM (Selected
Against Women Quota)

MUNAZZA NOOR (Selected
Against Women Quota)

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

ZAFAR IQBAL

ALI AKBAR

MUHAMMAD EJAZ HUSSAIN

ALLAH DITTA

MUHAMMAD SAFDAR ALI SAEEDI

MUHAMMAD RASHEED

AZAM ALI

DILSHAD AHMAD KHAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

83600024

83600247

83600049

83600164

83600198

83600121

83600130

83600211

83600357

SIALKOT

VEHARI

R.Y. KHAN

LAHORE

MULTAN

KHANEWAL

KHANEWAL

FAISALABAD

KHANEWAL

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

AGRICULTURE OFFICER /INSTRUCTOR    -  (BS-17)

AGRICULTURE (ECONOMICS & MARKETING WING)

9 Case #  40G2023

8

9

10

11

MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ 

MUDASAR AHMAD 

HAFIZ UMAR FAROOQ
SUHARVARDI 

ABDULLAH HAMMAD 

INAYAT ULLAH

MUHAMMAD IRSHAD

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

ABDUL RAUF HAMMAD

1

2

3

4

83600151

83600020

83600199

83600349

SARGODHA

M.B.DIN

SARGODHA

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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AGRICULTURE (ECONOMICS & MARKETING WING)

9 Case #  40G2023

13

14

15

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

MAQSOOD ASGHAR 

SOHAIL AMJID 

ABDUL REHMAN 

MUZAHIR AHMAD 

KHADIJA BIBI 

MUHAMMAD MAZHAR RAUF 

IZHAR UL HAQ 

IQRA EJAZ 

JAFFER HUSSAIN 

ADILA SHAHZADI 

RABIA ASHRAF 

UMAIR SAEED 

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

HAKIM ALI

ALLAH BAKHSH

MUHAMMAD SHER

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF GUL

ABDUR RAUF

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MUHAMMAD EJAZ SALEEM

YAR MUHAMMAD

KHADIM HUSSAIN SHAHID

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD SAEED IQBAL

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

83600172

83600351

83600221

83600029

83600237

83600170

83600186

83600058

83600310

83600044

83600086

83600047

LAYYAH

JHANG

M. GARH

SARGODHA

PAKPATTAN

FAISALABAD

GUJRANWALA

VEHARI

M. GARH

NANKANA
SAHIB

JHANG

MULTAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

KHADIJA SYED 

ABDUL WAHEED 

SHAHBAZ SHARIF WAHLA 

MUHAMMAD UZAIR SAFDAR 

SUMRA ASLAM 

HAFIZ KALEEM ULLAH 

ALI WAQAR AHMAD KHAN 

HASSAN YASAR 

WAQAS AHMAD 

FAIQA ATIQ 

SYED MUHAMMAD MUZAFFAR ALI

HAFIZ ABDUL RASHEED

ZAHID ALAM WAHLA

ASIF AMIN ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

BAKHARA KHAN

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE BABAR

YASAR ARAFAT

RIAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ATIQ-UL-REHMAN

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

83600147

83600263

83600188

83600068

83600110

83600142

83600205

83600018

83600259

83600060

MULTAN

SARGODHA

VEHARI

T.T. SINGH

FAISALABAD

D.G. KHAN

FAISALABAD

BAHAWALPUR

KHUSHAB

T.T. SINGH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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9 Case #  40G2023

Note:

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


