MERIT LIST

Post: <u>AGRICULTURE OFFICER /INSTRUCTOR - (BS-17)</u>
Department: <u>AGRICULTURE (ECONOMICS & MARKETING WING)</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 9

Case # 40G2023

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	83600024	1	ZAHEER AHMAD MUHAMMAD AKRAM	SIALKOT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	83600247	2	JAHANZAIB ZAFAR ZAFAR IQBAL	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	83600049	3	MUHAMMAD ASIM ALI AKBAR	R.Y. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	83600164	4	HAFIZ SAFFIULLAH MUHAMMAD EJAZ HUSSAIN	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	83600198	5	CHOUDARY IHTASHAM ALI ALLAH DITTA	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	83600121	6	ABDUL REHMAN MUHAMMAD SAFDAR ALI SAEEDI	KHANEWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
7	83600130	7	SHAGUFTA RASHEED (Selected Against Women Quota) MUHAMMAD RASHEED	KHANEWAL	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
8	83600211	12	AMMARA AZAM (Selected Against Women Quota) AZAM ALI	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
9	83600357	16	MUNAZZA NOOR (Selected Against Women Quota) DILSHAD AHMAD KHAN	KHANEWAL	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA

Fol	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection						
1	83600151	8	MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ INAYAT ULLAH	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMENDED		
2	83600020	9	MUDASAR AHMAD MUHAMMAD IRSHAD	M.B.DIN	NOT RECOMMENDED		
3	83600199	10	HAFIZ UMAR FAROOQ SUHARVARDI MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMENDED		
4	83600349	11	ABDULLAH HAMMAD ABDUL RAUF HAMMAD	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMENDED		

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>AGRICULTURE OFFICER /INSTRUCTOR - (BS-17)</u>
Department: <u>AGRICULTURE (ECONOMICS & MARKETING WING)</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 9

Case # 40G2023

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
5	83600172	13	MAQSOOD ASGHAR MUHAMMAD ASGHAR	LAYYAH	NOT RECOMM	IENDED
6	83600351	14	SOHAIL AMJID HAKIM ALI	JHANG	NOT RECOMM	IENDED
7	83600221	15	ABDUL REHMAN ALLAH BAKHSH	M. GARH	NOT RECOMM	IENDED
8	83600029	17	MUZAHIR AHMAD MUHAMMAD SHER	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMM	IENDED
9	83600237	18	KHADIJA BIBI MUHAMMAD ASHRAF GUL	PAKPATTAN	NOT RECOMM	IENDED
10	83600170	19	MUHAMMAD MAZHAR RAUF ABDUR RAUF	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMM	IENDED
11	83600186	20	IZHAR UL HAQ MUHAMMAD SALEEM	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOMM	IENDED
12	83600058	21	IQRA EJAZ MUHAMMAD EJAZ SALEEM	VEHARI	NOT RECOMM	IENDED
13	83600310	22	JAFFER HUSSAIN YAR MUHAMMAD	M. GARH	NOT RECOMM	IENDED
14	83600044	23	ADILA SHAHZADI KHADIM HUSSAIN SHAHID	NANKANA SAHIB	NOT RECOMM	IENDED
15	83600086	24	RABIA ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	JHANG	NOT RECOMM	IENDED
16	83600047	25	UMAIR SAEED MUHAMMAD SAEED IQBAL	MULTAN	NOT RECOMM	IENDED

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>AGRICULTURE OFFICER /INSTRUCTOR - (BS-17)</u>
Department: <u>AGRICULTURE (ECONOMICS & MARKETING WING)</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 9

Case # 40G2023

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
17	83600147	26	KHADIJA SYED SYED MUHAMMAD MUZAFFAR ALI	MULTAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
18	83600263	27	ABDUL WAHEED HAFIZ ABDUL RASHEED	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMME	NDED
19	83600188	28	SHAHBAZ SHARIF WAHLA ZAHID ALAM WAHLA	VEHARI	NOT RECOMME	NDED
20	83600068	29	MUHAMMAD UZAIR SAFDAR ASIF AMIN ARSHAD	T.T. SINGH	NOT RECOMME	NDED
21	83600110	30	SUMRA ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMME	NDED
22	83600142	31	HAFIZ KALEEM ULLAH BAKHARA KHAN	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
23	83600205	32	ALI WAQAR AHMAD KHAN MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE BABAR	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMME	NDED
24	83600018	33	HASSAN YASAR YASAR ARAFAT	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
25	83600259	34	WAQAS AHMAD RIAZ AHMAD	KHUSHAB	NOT RECOMME	NDED
26	83600060	35	FAIQA ATIQ MUHAMMAD ATIQ-UL-REHMAN	T.T. SINGH	NOT RECOMME	ENDED

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>AGRICULTURE OFFICER /INSTRUCTOR - (BS-17)</u>
Department: <u>AGRICULTURE (ECONOMICS & MARKETING WING)</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 9

Case # 40G2023

						Open Merit/Special
<u>Sr.</u>	<u>Application</u>	<u>Merit</u>	Candidate's Name/	Domicile	Status	Person/ Women/
No.	No.	No.	Father's Name	Dominione	Status	Minorities etc.

Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.